Dool Suach Bor

Swachks

Onion rings

Fried dogfish

Tequenos (mozarella sticks)
Crispy chicken fingers

Nachos - bacon, guacamole, cream cheese and jalapenios

Fingev food @%

Sandwich
Ham and cheese

Hot Dog
With fried onion and melted cheese

Chicken nuggets
With fries

Cheese Burger
Beef and cheddar cheese

Crispy chicken burger with a dash of pepper
Chicken and salad

Port Burger

Beef, bacon, pulled pork and cheese
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4,50€
5,00€
5,00€
5,50€

6,50€

4,50€

6,50€

6,50€

8,00€

8,00€

9,50€



Dool Sunch Bor

‘p VZZS

Margarita 10,50€
Tomato and mozzarella

4 Cheeses 12,00€
Gouda, goat, mozzarella and blue cheese

BBQ 12,00€

Minced meat and bbq sauce

Pizza slice of the day 3,00€
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Cheese | Bacon | Egg | Pulled Pork | Truffle sauce +1,00€
Faves
Potato fries 2,50€
Fries with Bacon & Cheese 3,50€
Fries with tartufata sauce & bacon 2,50€

PORT BENIDORM HOTEL & SPA



Pool Snach Bar

Sweet Time

Dessert of the day 2,75€

Ask our staff and treat yourself!

Add a milkshake with the ice cream of the day 5.75€
The two items for

Milleshalees

Lyon milkshake 5,00€
Oreo milkshake 5,00€
Kit Kat milkshake 5,00€
Fowit smoothies 2

Order a smoothie to your taste with seasonal fruit

‘gg b o ...and add fresh OJ or
o 0 %903 water!
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