Pool Snack Bar

S	nacks
---	-------

Onion rings	4,50€
Fried dogfish	5,00€
Tequeños (mozarella sticks)	5,00€
Crispy chicken fingers	5,50€
Nachos - bacon, guacamole, cream cheese and jalapeños	6,50€
Finger food 08	
Sandwich Ham and cheese	4,50€
Hot Dog With fried onion and melted cheese	6,50€
Chicken nuggets With fries	6,50€
Cheese Burger Beef and cheddar cheese	8,00€
Crispy chicken burger with a dash of pepper Chicken and salad	
Port Burger Beef, bacon, pulled pork and cheese	9,50€

Pool Snack Bar

Pizzas

Margarita	10,50€
Tomato and mozzarella	
4 Cheeses	12,00€
Gouda, goat, mozzarella and blue cheese	
BBQ	12,00€
Minced meat and bbq sauce	
Pizza slice of the day	3,00€

Extras to complete your order

Cheese | Bacon | Egg | Pulled Pork | Truffle sauce + 1,00€

Fries

Potato fries	2,50€
Fries with Bacon & Cheese	3,50€
Fries with tartufata sauce & bacon	2,50€

Pool Snack Bar

Sweet Time

Dessert of the day	2,75€
Ask our staff and treat yourself!	

Add a milkshake with the ice cream of the day 5,75€

The two items for

Milkshakes

Lyon milkshake	5,00€
Oreo milkshake	5,00€
Kit Kat milkshake	5,00€

Fruit smoothies

5,00€

Order a smoothie to your taste with seasonal fruit



0



O



... and add fresh OJ or water!

